
ACADEMIC & EVENT CALENDAR 2024-25

*Date & Month Day Events

JULY

8 July 2024 Monday Commencement of Trimester I

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

26 October 2024 Saturday Last Teaching day of Trimester I

NOVEMBER

4 November 2024 Monday End Term Examination of Trimester I

18 November 2024 Monday Commencement of Trimester II

DECEMBER

JANUARY

12 April, 2024 - 25 June,2024 -- Pre-Induction- Pathway Program

1 July, 2024 - 5 July,2024 -- Diksharambh-Orientation Program

15 July 2024 -19 July 2024 -- English Language Immersion Pathway (Daily Activity - With Classroom Sessions)

27 July 2024 Saturday Expert Session

2 August 2024 Friday Club Selection

9 August 2024 Friday Drishtikon - The Expert Talk Series

14 August 2024 Wednesday Tarang-Voice of Patriotism : Talent Round

23 August 2024 Friday Intra-Batch Sports Event

30 August 2024 Friday Margdarshan- The Alumni Talk Series

August 2024 Saturday Industrial Visit/PHDCCI Event/Corporate Visit

5 September 2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

13 September 2024 Friday Drishtikon - The Expert Talk Series

16 September 2024 -20 September 2024 -- International Immersion Program

27 September 2024 Friday Brand Wordle - Marketing Activity

27 September 2024 Friday Margdarshan- The Alumni Talk Series
September 2024 Saturday Fresher's Party

4 October 2024 Friday Personal Branding through LinkedIn

18 October 2024 Friday Design Thinking 5.0

19 October 2024 Saturday "Anusmaran"- Convocation and Alumni Meet

25 October 2024 Friday Diwali Carnival

19 November 2024 Tuesday Session on World Women Entrepreneurship Day

22 November 2024 Friday Expert Talk on Power Dressing

29 November 2024 Friday Margdarshan- The Alumni Talk Series

30 November 2024 Saturday Entrepreneurship Summit

November 2024 Saturday Industrial Visit/PHDCCI Event/Corporate Visit

2 December, 2024 Monday National Pollution Control Day- Awareness Camp- Nukkad Natak

6 December, 2024 Friday HR Club Activity: Tickle your Grey Cells

13 December, 2024 Friday Drishtikon - The Expert Talk Series

20 December, 2024 Friday Workshop on Entrepreneurship-I by MSME/NIESBUD

24 December, 2024 Tuesday Christmas Carnival

27 December, 2024 Friday Result Declaration- Trimester I

27 December 2024 Friday Margdarshan- The Alumni Talk Series

December 2024 Saturday Industrial Visit/PHDCCI Event

3 January, 2025 Friday Abhivyakti -  The Debate Competition



10 January, 2025 Friday Drishtikon - The Expert Talk Series

17 January, 2025 Friday FinMemes and Reels

24 January, 2025 Friday Workshop on Entrepreneurship- II by MSME/NIESBUD

31 January, 2025 Friday Margdarshan- The Alumni Talk Series

31 January, 2025 Friday Launch of Lloyd Business Review  - Vol III (1)

January 2025 Saturday Industrial Visit/PHDCCI Event

January 2025 Saturday Foreign Language Certification Commencement: German Language

1 February, 2025 Saturday Budget Screening

8 February, 2025 Saturday Last Teaching day of Trimester II

8 February, 2025 Saturday HR Conclave

10 February, 2025 Monday End Term Examination of Trimester II

24 February, 2025 Monday Commencement of Trimester III

26 February, 2025 Wednesday Commencement of Certification from Harvard

28 February, 2025 Friday Inter-College Sports Event

1 March, 2025 Saturday International Conference by Research Cell

7 March, 2025 Friday Drishtikon - The Expert Talk Series

12 March, 2025 Wednesday Workshop on Simulation

18 March, 2025 Tuesday Life@ Lloyd by Topliners(Reels & Memes)

18 March, 2025 Tuesday Summer Internship Workshop by CTLD

21 March, 2025 Friday Annual Fest- Celebrity Night

27 March, 2025 Thursday Experiential Learning: Collaborative Leadership Program

4 April, 2025 Friday Result Declaration- Trimester II

4 April, 2025 Friday E-waste Donation Drive

11 April, 2025 Friday Drishtikon - The Expert Talk Series

12 April, 2025 Saturday Niyukti - The Job Fest

17 April, 2025 Thursday Brand Canvassing

25 April, 2025 Friday Margdarshan- The Alumni Talk Series

25 April, 2025 Friday "Bazm-e-Kalam"

26 May, 2025 Monday Corporate Mentorship Program: Mentoring of Students by Industry Expert

May-July xx Summer Internship

June 2025 xx Summer Internship

June 2025 xx Mentorship of Summer Internship

21 June, 2025 Saturday International Yoga Day

18 July, 2025 Friday Result Declaration- Trimester III & Trimester VI

11 July, 2025 Friday Launch of Lloyd Business Review  - Vol III (2)

26 July, 2025 Saturday Farewell

31 July, 2025 Thursday Launch of Lloyd Chronical

* Dates are proposed and are subject to change as per the requirements during academic session

MOCK Interviews Every Saturday from 1 December,2024 till May,2025

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

2 May, 2025 Friday Last Teaching day of Trimester III & Trimester VI

5 May, 2025 Monday End Term Examination of Trimester III & Trimester VI

JUNE

JULY


